MG Car Club (Ulster Centre)
THE DEREK WALKER MEMORIAL CLASSIC TRIAL

Results

No. Driver
1 Lloyd Cochrane
2 Maurice Eakin
3 David Deering
4 Richard Deering
5 Simon Corry
6 Mervyn Getty
7 Angus Johnson
8
9 Noel Cochrane
10 Michael Reid
11 Mark Lemon
12 David McCausland
13
14 Jay Colville
15 Richard McCracken
16 Davy Gomes
17 John Kelly
18 Mark Brien
19 Richard Earney
20 Martin Boyle
21 Eric Martin
22 Robert Dickson
23 James Wilson
24 Samuel Wilson
25 Colin Johnston
26 Brian Glemn
27 Jack Giff
28 Norman Ferguson
29 Wilson Carson
30 Alan Cree
31 Andrew Earney
32 Bryan Mutch
33 Roger Fynn
34 Will Thompson
35 Jack Brien
36 Michael Boreland
37 Ron Mullen
38 Eric Patterson
39 Kevin McNamee
40 Wallace McKee
41 Tony McLaughlin
42 Frank Lenehan
43 Piers MacFeorais
44 Declan Hendrick
45 Richard Meeke
46 Simon Woodside
47 Michael Workman
48 Gareth Dillon
49 Wesley Lyle
50 Sam Lyle
51 Raymond Wilson
52 Rodney McCready
53 Darren Fleck
54 Paul Williamson
55 David Crothers
56 Stuart Biggerstaff
57 David Napier
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Aileen Mooney
Steven Dowds
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Peter Moore

Ernie Hunter
Shiralee McCready
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Conor Kennedy
Barbara Kane
Jonathan MacDonald
lan Campbell

Saturday 6th February 2016

Car

MG B GT
MG B GT V8

MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget
AH Sprite
AH Sprite

MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget

MG Midget
AH Sprite

MG Midget
MG Midget
MG Midget

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Wolseley Hornet
VW Polo

Mini

MG F

Mazda MX5
Toyota Yaris
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Nissan Sunny
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
BMW 318
Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX5
Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Nova

Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX5
BMW 318i
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Ford Focus
Honda Civic

Year Class

1973
1976

NN

1972
1970
1973
1968
1959

WWw W ww

1971
1969
1973
1969

B

1972
1958
1973
1972
1969

L

1972
1970
1968
1965
1975
1979

1965
1979

(eI <> N> I Bl NN B NI O Nl

1999
2004
2001
2001
1992
2001
2000
1999
1988
1996
2000
1998
1988
1987
1994
1992
2002
1991

1996
1990
1993
1993
1996
2003
2000
1998

0 o 0 0 0 © W 0 0 © W 0 0 o 0 O 0 W 0 W 0 0 0 W 0 o

1 - Delamont

61.2
80.9
80.9
80.9
60.9

59.8
76.5
67.5
58.1
62.2

52.2
62.3
54.3
47.9
45.8
47.0
60.6
58.1

53.4
52.7
57.2
60.0
57.0
66.4
54.8
51.0
57.2
60.5
57.3
51.5
48.9
54.2
48.9
51.1
53.8
49.5

60.6
52.5
56.9
54.7
56.8
48.9
59.9

time

FAIL
70.1

61.2
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
60.9

FAIL

56.5

59.8
FAIL
67.5
58.1
62.2

52.2
62.3
54.3
47.9
45.8
47.0
60.6
58.1

64.1

53.4
52.7
57.2
60.0
57.0
66.4
54.8
51.0
57.2
60.5
57.3
51.5
48.9
54.2
48.9
51.1
53.8
49.5

60.6
52.5
56.9
54.7
56.8
48.9
59.9

£
©
1)
Q
x
o3
k= 0
2 2
£ »
o (&)
o X
[ () 1 ()
ol £ e £
438 438 728 728
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513 513 940 940
653 FAIL 954 954
453 453 834 834
623 623 854 854
466 466 1022 102.2
360 360 795 795
459 459 821 821
372 372 117 777
478 478 892 988
536 536 887 887
408 408 692 69.2
560 FAIL 892
396 396 708 708
471 471 795 795
419 419 760 760
363 363 665 665
363 363 640 64.0
361 361 665 665
491 491 840 86.0
561 FAIL 772 772
367 367 665 665
500 500 834 859
405 405 710 710
455 455 788  78.8
555 555
518 51.8 813 813
402 402 769 769
553 553 834 105.0
427 427 725 725
465 465 711 711
437 437 124 724
794 794
433 433 721 721
397 397 660 66.0
380 380 634 634
394 394 679 679
387 387 669 669
653 653
405 405 762 762
380 380 678 67.8
455 455 723 723
398 398 700 700
437 437 694 694
405 405 677 677
422 422 695 695
371 371 667 667
446 446 779 779
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668 668
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656 656 401 40.1
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745 745
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669 669 420 420
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665 665 399 39.9
820 863 | 511 511 |
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77.0 1019 833 833
653 653 713 713
78.2 78.2 78.8 78.8
76.0 76.0 64.0 64.0
84.3 84.3 711 71.1
71.9 71.9 75.0 75.0
495 495 51.8 51.8
69.5 FAIL 714 71.1
549 549 579 579
695 727 636 636
69.5 106.6 66.9 66.9
62.0 620 515 515
69.5 715
519 519 540 54.0
66.0 923 64.3 64.3
66.0 90.9 59.8 59.8
476 47.6 50.0 500
46.0 46.0 50.2 50.2
471 47.1 51.7 517
66.0 1248 | 65.0 650
66.0 79.6 60.6 60.6
513 513 555 555
68.8 923 713  74.3
55.1 55.1 59.6 59.6
58.1 58.1 62.1 62.1
617 61.7 608 608
68.8 77.5 59.1 59.1
68.8 FAIL 59.1 59.1
68.8 76.6 713 828
585 585 56.7 56.7
496 49.6 55.9 559
688 777 636 636
56.5 56.5 63.1 63.1
582 582 585 585
68.8 69.7 56.0 56.0
688 1023 574 574
523 523 53.0 530
50.7 50.7 58.7 587
542 54.2 53.6 536
645 64.5 55.0 55.0
48.8 48.8 56.3 56.3
68.8 1228 609 60.9
50.7 50.7 56.8 56.8
68.8 819 576 576
68.8 89.6 56.8 56.8
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68.7
78.9
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81.6
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78.8
715
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745
70.9
68.6
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80.9
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67.8
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FAIL
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68.7
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67.8
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33.7
36.3

37.0
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32.9
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33.9
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40.4
34.8
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34.6
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31.8
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31.6
31.7
31.3
33.3
34.5

36.5
31.7
34.1
30.5
335
39.0
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34.0
35.8

35.2
38.0

34.6
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31.2

40.1
31.2
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39.1
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27.8
30.1
33.7
36.3
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34.8
29.4
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414 414
49.8 49.8
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46.5 46.5
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39.7 39.7
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46.6 46.6
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45.3 45.3
48.0 48.0
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46.1 46.1
46.5 46.5
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MG Car Club (Ulster Centre)

Saturday 6th February 2016

THE DEREK WALKER MEMORIAL CLASSIC TRIAL

Results
No. Driver

Lloyd Cochrane
2 Maurice Eakin
3 David Deering
4 Richard Deering
5 Simon Corry
6 Mervyn Getty
7 Angus Johnson
8
9 Noel Cochrane
10 Michael Reid
11 Mark Lemon
12 David McCausland
13

14 Jay Colville

15 Richard McCracken
16 Davy Gomes

17 John Kelly

18 Mark Brien

19 Richard Earney
20 Martin Boyle

21 Eric Martin

22 Robert Dickson
23 James Wilson
24 Samuel Wilson

25 Colin Johnston
26 Brian Glemn
27 Jack Giff

28 Norman Ferguson
29 Wilson Carson

30 Alan Cree

31 Andrew Earney

32 Bryan Mutch

33 Roger Fynn

34 Will Thompson
35 Jack Brien

36 Michael Boreland
37 Ron Mullen

38 Eric Patterson

39 Kevin McNamee
40 Wallace McKee
41 Tony McLaughlin
42 Frank Lenehan
43 Piers MacFeorais
44 Declan Hendrick
45 Richard Meeke
46 Simon Woodside
47 Michael Workman
48 Gareth Dillon

49 Wesley Lyle

50 Sam Lyle

51 Raymond Wilson
52 Rodney McCready
53 Darren Fleck

54 Paul Williamson

55 David Crothers
56 Stuart Biggerstaff
57 David Napier
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Gary Sheridan

Conn Williamson

Ross Deering
Matthew Deering
Mark Rennicks
Richard McFaul
John Ward

Trevor Reid
Paul Lowther
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Lindsay Mundy
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86.9
93.2
105.6
105.6
85.6
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79.8
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96.0
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76.9
96.0

80.9
92.4
74.4
743
724
77.2
84.6
87.4

75.8

79.2

80.4
77.2
84.0
87.3
86.5
945
88.5
745
84.1
82.9
85.8
79.4
76.2
80.2
78.2
76.6
78.2
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83.1
78.6
81.3
76.6
791
74.9
82.9
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99.9

86.9
93.2
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94.2
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77.2
84.6
87.4
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87.3
86.5
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360 360 752 752
560 620 909 90.9
380 380 850 85.0
390 390 987 987
58.0 105.0

58.0 105.0

400 400 905 905
310 310 710 710
380 380 812 812
330 330 733 733
51.0 91.0

51.0 91.0

340 340 781 781
51.0 91.0

300 300 699 69.9
450 450 828 839
330 330 828 828
310 310 674 674
300 300 628 628
300 300 637 637
360 360 734 734
500 FAIL 828 90.0
310 310 [ 724 724
420 420 868 934
440 440 752 752
390 390 | 758 758
470 470 | 761 761 |
380 380 840 840
31.0  31.0
400 400 868 93.6
360 360 740 740
330 330 670 67.0
400 400 | 833 833
360 360 821 821
380 380 724 724
340 340 683 683
320 320 [ 718 718
430 430 [ 781 781
300 300 675 675
310 310 668 668
340 340
300 300 673 673
360 360 868 FAIL
330 330 680 680
340 340 749 749
330 330 700 700
330 330 755 755
300 300 717 717
360 360 742 742

20 - Delamont

time
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44 Declan Hendrick
45 Richard Meeke
46 Simon Woodside
47 Michael Workman
48 Gareth Dillon
49 Wesley Lyle
50 Sam Lyle
51 Raymond Wilson
52 Rodney McCready
53 Darren Fleck
54 Paul Williamson
55 David Crothers
56 Stuart Biggerstaff
57 David Napier

Co-Driver

Gary Sheridan
Conn Williamson

Ross Deering
Matthew Deering
Mark Rennicks
Richard McFaul
John Ward

Trevor Reid
Paul Lowther
Katie Lemon
Lindsay Mundy

Will Corry

Neil Stewart
Robbie Gomes
Mark Faulkner
Terence Bradley

Jamie Edgar

Alister Browne

Sam Baird
Catherine Dickson
Stephen Kearney
Simon Brewster
Anita Johnston
Kendall Glenn
Matthew Stranaghan
Brendan Mooney

lan Campbell

Lyn Cree

Jane Earney

Ken McEntee
Clifford Auld

Bailie Thompson
Simon Brien
Sarah Boreland
Malcolm McQueen
Raymond Donaldson
Johnny McNamee
Ben McKee

Tony Crilly

Tim Faulkner

lan McCulloch
Paul McKendrick
Aileen Mooney
Steven Dowds
June Burgess

lvan McAteer
Stephen Weir
Peter Moore

Ernie Hunter
Shiralee McCready
Gary Wilson
Conor Kennedy
Barbara Kane
Jonathan MacDonald
lan Campbell

Saturday 6th February 2016

Total

1150
1376.3

1236.5

1401.1
DNF
DNF

1259.3
DNF

1029.6
DNS
11723
DNS

1082.3
DNF
DNF

1049.2
DNF

1041.5
1213.6
1123.3
974.1
964.8
974.8
1141.8
1212
DNS
983.3

1251.1
DNS
1079.7
1076.8
1163.2
1166.76
1132.9
1283.7
11215
1006.3
1159.4
1147.9
1113.8
1034.5
1025.5
1065.6
1011.1
992.3
1096.1
1038.6
DNS
1170.3
1020.5
1146.6
1062.4
1071.1
1006.3
1143.4
DNS

Class
Rank

DNF
DNF

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

DNF

=0 o A

~N O N

DNS

DNS

DNS
24

19

1

18
DNS

Overall
Rank

31
43

39
44
DNF
DNF
41
DNS

1"
DNS
36
DNS

21
DNF
DNF

15
DNF

14
38
25

27
37
DNS

40
DNS
20
19
33
34
26
42
24

32
30
23
12
10
17

22
13
DNS
35

29
16
18

28
DNS

C TRIAL



